MBA
Housings - Bearing - Flanged -
Miniature
Chromic Anodised Aluminium double or single flanged housings.
For standard radial ball bearings.
Housing Bore
(B) mm
Top Housing to
Back Flange
(D) mm
Outside
Diameter
Housing (A) mm
Housing Type Hole Type Base Housing -
Back Flange (E)
mm
Flange Length
(C) mm
Bolt Hole
Radius Lie (R)
Space Between
Circlips (F) mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - Flanged - Miniature
inches inches inches inches inches inches
9.525 19.050 19.050 Single Tapped 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGS-09.525-19.050-T
0.375 0.750 0.750 1.500 0.186
9.525 19.050 19.050 Double Tapped 19.050 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGD-09.525-19.050-T
0.375 0.750 0.750 0.750 1.500 0.186
9.525 19.050 19.050 Double Clearance 19.050 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGD-09.525-19.050-C
0.375 0.750 0.750 0.750 1.500 0.186
9.525 19.050 19.050 Single Clearance 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGS-09.525-19.050-C
0.375 0.750 0.750 1.500 0.186
Page 1 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Housing Bore
(B) mm
Top Housing to
Back Flange
(D) mm
Outside
Diameter
Housing (A) mm
Housing Type Hole Type Base Housing -
Back Flange (E)
mm
Flange Length
(C) mm
Bolt Hole
Radius Lie (R)
Space Between
Circlips (F) mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - Flanged - Miniature
inches inches inches inches inches inches
9.525 25.400 19.050 Double Tapped 25.400 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGD-09.525-25.400-T
0.375 1.000 0.750 1.000 1.500 0.186
9.525 25.400 19.050 Single Clearance 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGS-09.525-25.400-C
0.375 1.000 0.750 1.500 0.186
9.525 25.400 19.050 Single Tapped 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGS-09.525-25.400-T
0.375 1.000 0.750 1.500 0.186
9.525 25.400 19.050 Double Clearance 25.400 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGD-09.525-25.400-C
0.375 1.000 0.750 1.000 1.500 0.186
9.525 38.100 19.050 Double Clearance 38.400 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGD-09.525-38.100-C
0.375 1.500 0.750 1.512 1.500 0.186
9.525 38.100 19.050 Double Tapped 38.400 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGD-09.525-38.100-T
0.375 1.500 0.750 1.512 1.500 0.186
9.525 38.100 19.050 Single Clearance 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGS-09.525-38.100-C
0.375 1.500 0.750 1.500 0.186
9.525 38.100 19.050 Single Tapped 38.100 14.275 4.725# HSGS-09.525-38.100-T
0.375 1.500 0.750 1.500 0.186
12.700 19.050 22.225 Double Tapped 19.050 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGD-12.700-19.050-T
0.500 0.750 0.875 0.750 1.625 0.260
12.700 19.050 22.225 Double Clearance 19.050 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGD-12.700-19.050-C
0.500 0.750 0.875 0.750 1.625 0.260
Page 2 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Housing Bore
(B) mm
Top Housing to
Back Flange
(D) mm
Outside
Diameter
Housing (A) mm
Housing Type Hole Type Base Housing -
Back Flange (E)
mm
Flange Length
(C) mm
Bolt Hole
Radius Lie (R)
Space Between
Circlips (F) mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - Flanged - Miniature
inches inches inches inches inches inches
12.700 19.050 22.225 Single Clearance 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGS-12.700-19.050-C
0.500 0.750 0.875 1.625 0.260
12.700 19.050 22.225 Single Tapped 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGS-12.700-19.050-T
0.500 0.750 0.875 1.625 0.260
12.700 25.400 22.225 Single Clearance 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGS-12.700-25.400-C
0.500 1.000 0.875 1.625 0.260
12.700 25.400 22.225 Double Tapped 25.400 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGD-12.700-25.400-T
0.500 1.000 0.875 1.000 1.625 0.260
12.700 25.400 22.225 Double Clearance 25.400 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGD-12.700-25.400-C
0.500 1.000 0.875 1.000 1.625 0.260
12.700 25.400 22.225 Single Tapped 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGS-12.700-25.400-T
0.500 1.000 0.875 1.625 0.260
12.700 38.100 22.225 Single Tapped 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGS-12.700-38.100-T
0.500 1.500 0.875 1.625 0.260
12.700 38.100 22.225 Single Clearance 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGS-12.700-38.100-C
0.500 1.500 0.875 1.625 0.260
12.700 38.100 22.225 Double Tapped 38.400 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGD-12.700-38.100-T
0.500 1.500 0.875 1.512 1.625 0.260
12.700 38.100 22.225 Double Clearance 38.100 41.275 15.875 6.604# HSGD-12.700-38.100-C
0.500 1.500 0.875 1.500 1.625 0.260
Page 3 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Housing Bore
(B) mm
Top Housing to
Back Flange
(D) mm
Outside
Diameter
Housing (A) mm
Housing Type Hole Type Base Housing -
Back Flange (E)
mm
Flange Length
(C) mm
Bolt Hole
Radius Lie (R)
Space Between
Circlips (F) mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - Flanged - Miniature
inches inches inches inches inches inches
15.875 19.050 23.813 Single Clearance 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGS-15.875-19.050-C
0.625 0.750 0.938 1.750 0.260
15.875 19.050 23.813 Single Tapped 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGS-15.875-19.050-T
0.625 0.750 0.938 1.750 0.260
15.875 19.050 23.813 Double Tapped 19.050 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGD-15.875-19.050-T
0.625 0.750 0.938 0.750 1.750 0.260
15.875 19.050 23.813 Double Clearance 19.050 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGD-15.875-19.050-C
0.625 0.750 0.938 0.750 1.750 0.260
15.875 25.400 23.813 Single Clearance 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGS-15.875-25.400-C
0.625 1.000 0.938 1.750 0.260
15.875 25.400 23.813 Double Clearance 25.400 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGD-15.875-25.400-C
0.625 1.000 0.938 1.000 1.750 0.260
15.875 25.400 23.813 Single Tapped 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGS-15.875-25.400-T
0.625 1.000 0.938 1.750 0.260
15.875 25.400 23.813 Double Tapped 25.400 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGD-15.875-25.400-T
0.625 1.000 0.938 1.000 1.750 0.260
15.875 38.100 23.813 Double Tapped 38.400 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGD-15.875-38.100-T
0.625 1.500 0.938 1.512 1.750 0.260
15.875 38.100 23.813 Single Tapped 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGS-15.875-38.100-T
0.625 1.500 0.938 1.750 0.260
Page 4 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Housing Bore
(B) mm
Top Housing to
Back Flange
(D) mm
Outside
Diameter
Housing (A) mm
Housing Type Hole Type Base Housing -
Back Flange (E)
mm
Flange Length
(C) mm
Bolt Hole
Radius Lie (R)
Space Between
Circlips (F) mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - Flanged - Miniature
inches inches inches inches inches inches
15.875 38.100 23.813 Single Clearance 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGS-15.875-38.100-C
0.625 1.500 0.938 1.750 0.260
15.875 38.100 23.813 Double Clearance 38.400 44.450 17.450 6.604# HSGD-15.875-38.100-C
0.625 1.500 0.938 1.512 1.750 0.260
Page 5 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au